
Take advantage 
of a prime and secure 
location in Fourways

Ventura
Cedar Ave West, Fourways, Sandton

Now selling phases 5 & 6!

A variety of fantastic 1, 2, & 3 
bedroom apartment options
Magnificent clubhouse with a fully  
equipped indoor gym
Swimming pool, fabulous lounging 
areas and braai facilities

www.summercon.co.za

 R 859 000
FREE TRANSFER 

AND BOND COSTS

PRICED FROM

NOW 
SELLING!



Apartment types 
and Pricing

 R 859 000
PRICED FROM

B1 - 1 BED 1 BATH

EXT

FIBRE

813

BATHROOM 762

3.4 x 2.7

2.9 X 1.8

COVERED PATIO
3.6 x 2.0

BEDROOM 1
3.0 x 4.1

LIVING
3.4 x 4.1

KITCHEN / DINING

BROOM

FRIDGE

WM

STOVE

2100
2400

60
0

900

900

813

LINEN

55m²

 R 1 099 000
PRICED FROM

C1 - 2 BED 1 BATH

2100

2100

60
0

60
0

60
0

900

2700

813

813

813

76
2

73m²

 R 1 159 000
PRICED FROM

D3 - 2 BED 2 BATH

813

76
2

76
2

813

813

EXT

FIBRE

BROOM

FRIDGE

STOVE

WM

LIVING

KITCHEN / DINING

COVERED PATIO
3.4 x 2.1

3.4 x 3.8

3.4 x 3.8

800

2400

2100

2100

60
0

60
0

BEDROOM 1
3.0 x 3.5

BEDROOM 2
3.0 x 3.4

BATHROOM 1
2.1 x 1.6

BATHROOM 2
2.1 x 1.6

WM 73m²

 R 1 259 000
PRICED FROM

D1 - 2 BED 2 BATH

813

813

76
2

3.4 x 2.5
COVERED PATIO

3.4 x 3.8

KITCHEN / DINING
3.4 x 3.9

FIBRE

LIVING

BEDROOM 1
3.9 x 3.5

BEDROOM 2
3.5 x 3.2

BATHROOM 1
2.9 x 1.4

BATHROOM 2
2.9 x 1.8

2100

2100

90
0

90
0

60
0

900

2400

BROOM

FRIDGE

WM

EXT

85m²



Fibre-to-the-home installed

North-facing bedrooms and lounges

FREE high-quality and eco-friendly Bosch kitchen appliances. 
All with a two-year warranty 

 R 1 279 000
PRICED FROM

E3 - 3 BED 2 BATH

813

813

81
3

76
2

WM

FRIDGE

BEDROOM 1
3.9 x 2.9

COVERED PATIO
3.4 x 2.0

BEDROOM 3
3.5 x 2.9

BEDROOM 2
2.9 x 2.9

BATHROOM 1
2.9 x 1.2

PA
SS

AG
E

FIBRE

BATHROOM 2
2.4 x 1.8

813

EXT

STOVE

KITCHEN / DINING
3.4 x 2.6

LIVING
3.4 x 3.7

2400

2100

90
0

15
00

2100

600
85m²

 R 1 429 000
PRICED FROM

E1 - 3 BED 2 BATH

FIBRE

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

LIVING

BATHROOM 2

PA
SS

AG
E

BEDROOM 3

BROOM

FRIDGE

WM

3.7 X 3.2

3.2 X 3.5

3.6 X 3.0

3.2 X 1.8

3.4 X 3.8

3.4 X 2.4
COVERED PATIO

KITCHEN/DINING
3.4 x 3.8

BATHROOM 1
3.2 x 1.4

2400

2100

2100

800

60
0

60
0

90
0

15
00

813

813

81
3

813

76
2

EXT

98m²



Ventura 
enjoy life your way!

Prime Location! 

Residents who live at Ventura love the 
convenience of the Estate, with easy access 
to hospitals, shopping centres, schools and 
restaurants as well as outdoor opportunities

Interested? Contact one 
of our experienced 

sales agents
Bruce McCue
082 602 3006
brucem@summercon.co.za

Martin Ngwenya
082 600 3004
martinn@summercon.co.za

Royce Odendaal
082 601 3007
royceo@summercon.co.za

Scan with your phone to 
explore Ventura online.

www.summercon.co.za

24 hour access-controlled security
Superbly maintained indigenous garden areas, designed by professional landscapers

500m from Fourways Life Hospital and providing easy access to a variety of 
amenities including Fourways Mall and a number of excellent schools 


